
Nachos

Nachos with cheese

Our Nachos are prepared with several herbs and our secret Mexican spice
blend, topped with melted cheese     and served with our home-made dips 

Nachos Solo (without cheese)
Nachos Vegetariana
topped with fresh vegetables and cheese

Soups
Sopa De Tomate          
home-made tomato soup

Chili Con Carne
typical spicy Mexican stew with kidney beans, corn andground beef

Morelos
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Nachos Con Pollo
opped with strips of chicken breast and cheese

Nachos Con Picadillo
topped with ground beef and cheese

6,50

8,50
6,90
9,00

10,00

11,00

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(6)

(7)

(5)

141,a

Lentil (Vegan)
seasoned lentil soup served with rice

8,00(14)

5,50
€



Starters
Diabolitos
four baked jalapeños filled with cheddar cheese  ,   served with salad
garnish and sour creme 

Chicken Wings Buffalo
six chicken wings, served with salad garnish and ketchup

Morelos
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Beef Tortilla
(2 pieces) filled with ground beef, vegetables, served with salad garnish
and sour creme

Chicken Tortilla
(2 pieces) filled with chicken, vegetables, served with salad garnish and
sour creme

Morelos Platter
(for two) diabolitos, chicken wings and tacos filled with ground beef, served
with dips

Frida Platter
(for two) diabolitos, king prawns,chicken wings and tacos filled with ground
beef, served with dips

8,90

9,50

10,50

9,50

18,90

28,00

(8)

(9)

(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

1,a
a

a

c

c

f

€












Burgers 

Ensalada „Morelos“
mixed salad with grilled king prawns, sweet pepper, onions, tomatoes and
cucumber

Burger

Our burgers are 100% beef, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, and pickles served
with potato wedges and ketchup.

Ensalada De Atún
mixed salad with with tuna sweet pepper, onions, tomatoes and
cucumber

SALADS

Ensalada Del País

Our salads are served with our tasty American dressing and baguette
bread.

mixed salad with feta cheese   sweet pepper, onions, tomatoes and
cucumber

Morelos
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Cheeseburger
Double-Burger
Double-Cheeseburger

Ensalada Con Pollo
mixed salad with strips of chicken breast, sweet pepper, onions, tomatoes
and cucumber

Ensalada „Black Angus
Ranchero“
mixed salad with strips of grilled beef steak, sweet pepper, onions,
tomatoes and cucumber

11,50

12,50

13,50

19,90

25,00

11,50
12,50
16,50
17,50

(16)

(17)

(18)

(19)

(20)

(30)

(31)

(32)

(33)

a

a, c

a,c

a

a

€












Tacos Verduras
3 crispy corn tortillas filled with fresh vegetables

Tacos
Our Tacos are filled with spring onions, rice, sweet pepper, our mexican
spice blend, fresh herbs, topped with cheese   served with salad garnish
and our home-made dips. 

Morelos
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Tacos De Pollo
mixed salad with strips of chicken breast, sweet pepper, onions, tomatoes
and cucumber crispy corn tortillas filled with chicken and vegetables 

Tacos De Picadillo
3 crispy corn tortillas filled with ground beef and vegetables

(gluten-free)

12,50

14,50

15,00

Enchiladas

Enchiladas De Verduras
two tortillas   filled with vegetables

Our Enchiladas are filled with spring onions, rice, sweet pepper, our
mexican spice blend, fresh herbs,topped with melted cheese      , served with
salad garnish and our home-made dips.

Enchiladas De Pollo
two tortillas   filled with chicken and vegetables

Enchiladas De Picadillo
two tortillas   filled with ground beef and vegetables

11,50

12,50

13,50

(22)

(23)

(24)

(47)

(48)

(49)

a
a

1,a,

c

c

c

€












Burritos

Burrito De Verduras
one large tortilla filled with vegetables

Our Burritos are filled with spring onions, rice, sweet pepper, our mexican
spice blend, fresh herbs,topped with melted cheese    , served with salad
garnish and our home-made dips.

Morelos
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Burrito De Pollo
one large tortilla filled with chicken and vegetables

Burrito De Picadillo
one large tortilla filled with ground beef and vegetables

11,50

12,50

13,50

(22)

(23)

(24)

1,a
a

€




















Chicken specials
Chicken breast filet
served with baked potato   and salad

Fajitas Vegetariana
with vegetables

FAJITAS
Our Fajitas are prepared in a pan typical mexican style with spring
onions, sweet pepper, fresh herbs, served with 3 tortillas    breads and our
home-made dips.

Morelos
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Fajitas De Pollo
with strips of chicken breast

Fajitas Ranchero 
with stripe beef steak 

Chicken filet with pineapple curry sauce 
served with salad, rice

Chicken filet with mushroom creme
served with salad, rice

Fajitas Frida 
with stripes of lamb

14,50

15,50

18,50

26,90

Fajitas Morelos 
with chicken and beef stripes

Fajitas De Gambas 
with king prawns

19,00

30,00

SPECIAL FAJITAS

Fajitas Fiesta 
with stripes of lamb and beef steak

25,90

Chicken filet with pepper sauce
served with salad, rice

15,00

15,90

15,00

15,90

(35)

(36)

(37)

(38)

(39)

(40)

(41)

(57)

(58)

(59)

(60)

a
c

f

a

a

a

a

€












Sirloin Steak (200g)

Steaks
For our Steaks we only use meat from Argentina. The brand BAI (Black
Anus Import) guarantees constant quality, lowfat and tender meat. Our
steaks are serves a hot fry pan, with green beans, baked potato     and
salad. 

Morelos
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Rump Steak (200g)

Rump Steak (400g)

Beef Filet Steak (200g)

16,90

20,90

40,50

49,90

Rib-Eye-Steak (250g)

Beef Filet Steak (400g)

30,90

Rib-Eye-Steak (400g)

Roast Saddle of Lamb (from New Zealand) 28,90

46,90

35,90

(100)

(50)

(51)

(52)

(53)

(54)

(55)

(56)

a

€
















Rice

Side dishes

Morelos
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Baked potato (with sour cream) 

Pepper sauce

Sour cream dip

3,00

5,00

4,00

1,80

Small mixed salad 5,50
Tortilla   (1 pc)

2,50

0,90

1,80
Salsa dip

Wedges

Guacamole dip
Baguette bread   (3 pc)

4,50
3,00

Requeson con miel

Desserts

Apple strudel with vanilla sauce 

Tartufo Ice

7,00

7,00

6,50

Mexican quark ice cream with almond and honey

(1) contains dye,  (2) caffeine,  (3) contains quinine,  (4) preservatives, (5) antioxidants,   (6)  sweetner,
(7) contains phenylalanine, (8) contains taurine, (9) blackened, (14) sulphured,   (15) nitric oxide,   (16)

aroma,   (17) niacin,  (18) nectar 

(61)

(63)

(68)

(70)

(62)

(66)

(69)

(71)

(72)

(73)

(74) Jalpenos 2,50

(44)

(45)

(46)

(a) milk protein may contain lactose, (b) soya, (c) gluten, (d) nuts, (e) sulphate, (f) Crustaceans &
products 




a

a

c

a

c

a,c

a,d

a,d

All prices are inclusive of taxes. Errors are misprints exempted. 

€



Berliner Pilsner

Weihenstephan Hefe Hell

DraftBeers 

Warsteiner Pils

Alster (Fanta or Sprite)

Morelos
G R I L L  C L U B

(290/291)

(292/293)

(297/298)

(294)

3,90€

3,90€

0,3l 0,5l

König Ludwig Dunkel

Weihenstephan (Dunkel) 

Bottle beers

Berliner Pilsner

Berliner Weisse Waldmeister

3,90(300)

(302)

(303)

(304)

(301)

0,33l

Becks (Alkoholfrei)

Corona

Weihenstephan (Alkoholfrei)

(305)

(307)

(308)

(306)

Berliner Weisse Himbeer

Desperados

5,00

5,00

4,90

4,90

4,90

4,90

4,90

3,90

0,33l

0,33l

0,33l

0,5l

0,33l

0,5l

0,33l

0,5l

4,90€3,90€

3,90€ 4,90€

4,90€

4,90€

€



Banana juice
Cherry juice

Juices

Apple juice

Pineapple juice

Morelos
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4,90€(115/116)

(119/120)

(222/223)

(225/226)

(117/118)

3,90€

0,2l 0,5l

Fanta

Speiz

Soft drinks

Coca Cola

Sprite

4,90€(250/251)

(254/255)

3,90€

0,2l 0,5l

Schweppes' Bitter Lemon

Ice tea

Thomas Henry Tonic water

Coca Cola Light 

Orange juice

Cranberry juice
Spritzer

KiBa

Mango juice

(227/228)

(234/235)

(242/243)

(247/248)

(230/231) Passion fruit juice

(258/259)

(262/263)

(269/270)

(266/267)

(275/276)

(271)

Schweppes' Tonic Water 

Schweppes' Ginger Ale 

Red Bull 

(277/278)

(281)

279/280)

4,90€0,25l

3,90€
3,90€

3,90€
3,90€
3,90€

3,90€

3,90€
3,90€

3,90€

4,90€
4,90€

4,90€

4,90€

4,90€

4,90€

4,90€
4,90€
4,90€

3,90€

3,90€

3,90€

3,90€

3,90€

3,90€

3,90€

3,90€

3,90€

4,90€

4,90€

4,90€

4,90€

4,90€

4,90€

4,90€

4,90€

4,90€


